Copyright © 2021 - Best Purging Systems Corporation All Rights Reserved
PIAD Description
Model PIAD Purgeable Instrument Access Doors are custom built
doors with mounting frames manufactured to meet or exceed
NEMA 12 (IP 52) or NEMA 4 or 4X (IP 56) ratings.
They are intended for any application, and come in an array of
sizes and features, manufactured to your exact specifications.  Our
PIADs are designed to cover electrical devices which penetrate

for more information, guidance and recommendations.
Best Purging Systems Corporation          www.purgeit.com              4725 Lawndale • La Marque, Texas 77568       Phn:  844.PURGE IT
Model Number Designations
 PIAD-AA-12-2-CG-1-AH
Product Series
Window Size Range *1 (Hinge Side / Adjacent Sides)
AA - 4-12” / 4-12” AB - 4-12” / 12-24” AC - 4-12” / 24-36”
BA - 12-24” / 4-12” BB - 12-24” / 12-24” BC - 12-24” / 24-36”
CA - 24-36” / 4-12” CB - 24-36” / 12-24” CC - 24-36” / 24-36”
NEMA Rating
12 - NEMA 12 04 - NEMA 4 4X - NEMA 4X *2
PIAD Depth
2 - 2” Depth (Standard) *3  3 - 3” Depth 4 - 4” Depth
1st Digit:  Body Material
C  - Carbon Steel *4 S - 304 Stainless Steel
X - 316 Stainless Steel U  - Custom Material *6
2nd Digit:  Window Material
G - 1/4" Safety Glass L - 1/4" LexanTM X  - No Window
W  - 1/4” Wire Reinforced Safety Glass *5 U  - Custom Material *6
Body Finish
1 - Black Powder Coat (Standard)
2  - Custom Color Powder Coat
3 - Grain Parallel to Hinge (Stainless Steel only)
4 - Grain Perpendicular to Hinge (Stainless Steel only)
U - Custom Finish *6
1st Digit:  Latch Style
A - Black Polyester Powder Coated Die Cast Zinc *7
X - Electro-Polished 316 Stainless Steel
2nd Digit:  Latch Operator
H - Hand Operated K - Key Operated *8 T - Tool Operated *9
IMPORTANT MODEL NUMBER SELECTION NOTES:
1. Selection of PIAD Size Range is based on two letters.  The first letter determines the span of the